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Sports Partnership Events 2019-20
[bookmark: _GoBack]
All start times 12.45pm at Carr Hill High School
Half Term 1:
Wednesday 18th September 2019; Year 5/6 Small Schools Football Competition 
Wednesday 25th September 2019; Year 5/6 Large Schools Football Competition 
Wednesday 2nd October 2019; KS2 Girls’ Football Competition
Wednesday 9th October 2019; Year 5/6 Netball Competition 
Wednesday 16th October 2019; Year 5/6 Tag-Rugby Competition

Half Term 2:
Wednesday 30th October 2019; Year 5/6 Archery Festival
Wednesday 13th November 2019; Year 3/4 Sportshall Athletics Competition (1-4pm)
Wednesday 27th November 2019; Year 5/6 Sportshall Athletics Competition (1-4pm)
Wednesday 11th December 2019; Year 5/6 Handball Competition

Half Term 3:
Wednesday 8th January 2020; Year 5/6 Fencing Festival
Wednesday 22nd January 2020; Year 3/4 Dodgeball Competition
Wednesday 5th February 2020; Year 5/6 Dodgeball Competition

Half Term 4:
Wednesday 26th February 2020; Year 5/6 Tchoukball Competition
Wednesday 11th March 2020; Year 5/6 Badminton Competition
Wednesday 25th March 2020; Year 5/6 Orienteering Festival

Half Term 6:
Wednesday 17th June 2020; KS2 Quadkids Athletics Competition (10am-2pm)
Wednesday 24th June 2020; Quadkids Reserve Date
Wednesday 1st July 2020; Year 3/4 Tri-Golf Festival
Wednesday 8th July 2020; Year 5/6 Rounders Competition
Wednesday 15th July 2020; Year 5/6 Ultimate Frisbee Festival
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